
E1/2 OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 &
W SIDE OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SEC 
EX CO RD R/W. 

GLISSON JAMES M/GLISSON ERIKA L
108 SW SAPLING GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03502-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

9516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/30/2024 JS 10.73 19,106 81,450 3,986 15,120

STANDARD
3

355,884
4,740
96,570

379,730
0

379,730
HX HB 50,722

329,008
457,194

0

461,381

1517/478 6/18/2024 WD Q I 01 590,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUCKETT TIMOTHY L

GLISSON JAMES M

1456/385 1/03/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCAS TRACY D FKA TRA

DUCKETT TIMOTHY L
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000048924 Roof Replacement 19,500 12/28/2023

19159 SFR 320 01/29/2002

2025HX Base Yr

108 SW SAPLING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,813 132.8954 148.84 418,687 2002 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2134

BAS 1,576 100 1,576 199,386

FGR 675 55 371 46,937

FOP 612 30 184 23,279

FUS 558 100 558 70,595

UST 276 45 124 15,688

3,697 2,813 355,884

BAS= W50 S34 FOP= S8 E50 N27 E8 FGR= S2 E25 N27 W25 S25$ N11
W8 S7 W6 S12  D2 R2  S5  L2 D2  S2 W44$ E44 N2 U2 R2  N5  L2
U2  N12 E6 N11$ PTR= N20 FUS= N6 E4 N15 W12 S2 W16 N2 W10 S15
E4 S6 E4 N6 E4 N2 E14 S2 E4 S6 E4$ S20$ PTR= N20 E30 UST= N23
W12 S23 E12$ S20 W30$.
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12
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,440

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 700

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 15,120

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 70

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 8.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,916

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,450


